
Ultima 

Datum: 24 .09.22 SV Magstadt - ASV 1901 Ladenburg e.V. 

Leistungsklasse: Obertlga BW 

Name Jahrgang Kö-Gw RJ-Gw 

SV Magstadt 
Blank Katharina 1993 68.40 Kg 35.0 

Grünwak:I Elisabeth 1995 63.00 Kg 28.5 

Sotelo Trevino Atvino 1992 97 .60 Kg 96.5 

Hafenrichter Julia 1994 55.80 Kg 20.5 

Schmid NColal 1990 83 .80 Kg 83.8 

Maronglu Marcel 1982 67.50 Kg 63.5 

ASV 1901 Ladenburg e.V. 
Loose Kyra 2000 75.90 Kg 40.5 

Ross Martha 1995 63.90 Kg 29.5 

Ross Lukas 1987 107.00 Kg 103.5 

Jaeger Gordon 1988 86.80 Kg 86.8 

Kager Nikolai 2008 73.80 Kg 71.5 

Machus Felix 1997 80.20 Kg 80.2 

Stumpf Jonathan 2008 65.20 Kg 60.5 

Der SV Magstadt hat den Wettkampf mit 3:0 gewonnen. 

Harald Fahrner 
Protokollführer 

Joachim Schumacher 
Mannschaftsführer 

Ort: Magstadt 

Reissen 
1 2 

55 &O 
45 49 
105 108 
38 38 
88 91 
65 67 

64 67 
50 53 
108 113 
85 88 
63 68 
70 ,-5 

V V 

3 Pkt. 1 

60 25.0 72 
5¼ 20.5 63 
111 14.5 132 
4¼ 17.5 48 
94 7.2 100 
70 6.5 75 

91.2 

70 29.5 85 
55 25.5 63 

118 14.5 128 

* 1.2 110 
'R 0.0 80 
75 0.0 85 
V o.o V 

70.7 

Andreas Wagner 
Hauptkampfrichter 
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Ergebnlss: 
Sieger: 

Stossen 
2 3 Pkt. 

76 80 45.0 
67 69 38.5 
136 140 43.5 
51 53 32.5 

105 110 26.2 
80 85 16.5 

202.2 

88 90 49 .5 
66 69 39.5 
133 138 34.5 
-1-¼5 -1-¼5 23 .2 
84 87 15.5 
90 94 9.8 
V V 0.0 

172 

3:0 
SV Magstadt 

Zweikampf 
ZK 

140 Kg 
116 Kg 
251 Kg 
91 Kg 

201 Kg 
150 Kg 

160 Kg 
124 Kg 
256 Kg 
198 Kg 
155 Kg 
165 Kg 

0 Kg 

Thomas Ross 
Mannschaftsführer 

Pkt. 

70.0 
59.0 
58 .0 
50.0 
33.4 
23.0 

293.4 

79.0 
65 .0 
49.0 
24.4 
15.5 
9.8 
o.o 

242.7 
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